
Queensland Motorkhana Championship 17/06/2018
  Promoted by HSCCQ

F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction

G-Incorrect Garage DNF-Did Not Finish Sorted Outright
DNS-Did Not Start

 

NAME Class Cat CAR O/R O/R Arrow P Spear P Pine P Serpen P Rev spiro P Spiro P Big P Double P

No TOTAL  Head  Head  Tree  tine  slalom Slalom Eyes Hat

Brant Rayment F 9 BMC Spl 236.79 1 30.50  44.94  16.62  21.37  30.50  23.63  45.64  23.59  

Noel Caplet F 6 Paris Spl 241.17 2 30.19  45.34  16.86  22.06  32.55  23.63  45.36  25.18  

Stewart Bell B 19 Mazda MX5 250.60 3 32.49  47.77  17.43  22.76  32.74  27.52  44.92  24.98  

Scott Longton F 21 BMC Spl 258.11 4 34.25  53.08  17.68  21.71  34.76  24.67  47.00  24.97  

Brett Davidson B 17 Mazda MX5 274.65 5 36.40  53.47  20.14  24.71  36.84  27.51  48.56  27.02  

Dan Callan G 1 Mon Reve 277.00 6 43.08  50.21  18.76  30.70  34.12  23.79  46.92  29.43  

Terry Scharf D 4 Skyline 295.43 7 43.24  55.72  20.45  26.85  36.88 F1 26.22  52.65  28.42  

Keith Butcher G 20 Mon Reve 311.38 8 36.46   54.70  17.51  21.49  37.60  23.80  89.83 WD 25.00  

David Sakko C 8 Mini Cooper S 313.11 9 36.41  76.61  20.41  27.80  42.42  27.73  53.21  28.52  

Phillip Dalton D 2 Honda Civic 315.03 10 38.88  65.67  19.13  24.58  36.96  27.24  55.39  47.18 WD

Justin Doyle E 7 Lancer EVO  X 321.67 11 35.35  63.87  20.65  26.18  43.22  31.18  54.05  47.18 WD

Mal White C 3 Mazda RX7 326.78 12 39.79  67.46  22.46  34.45  41.94  28.30  56.86 F1 30.53  

Malcolm Spiden B 5 MG B GT 342.59 13 40.76  70.96  22.82  28.63  54.31  32.13  60.88  32.10  

Jonathon Young D 15 Honda Civic 348.34 14 43.41  84.76  23.39  29.10  49.44  32.07  56.76  29.41  

Alan Wheeley G 14 Beep Beep 366.92 15 32.40  89.33  17.76  24.62  40.28  25.53  89.83 DNS 47.18 DNS

Richard Marken C 13 Peugeot 205 Gti 367.87 16 51.38  88.18  22.14  28.12  56.59 F1 26.53  55.21  34.74  

Brandon Doyle E 18 Lancer EVO  X 372.56 17 36.98  89.87 WD 22.26  27.28  63.89  35.00 F2 56.31  30.98  

Tim White C 12 Mazda RX7 382.66 18 41.65  78.49  22.33  30.61  49.70  31.86 F1 89.83 WD 33.18  

Greg Alderding G 10 Batt Mobile 409.33 19 37.37  89.87 WD 20.75  25.39  56.70 F1 37.24  89.83 DNF 47.18 DNS

Sean McDonough D 11  Skyline 423.13 20 57.51  84.73 F1 23.19  42.75 WD 44.72  28.23  89.83 WD 47.18 WD

Charlotte McDonough D 16 J  L Skyline 729.83 21 60.38 WD 89.87 DNS 128.12  68.83  61.00 DNS 96.20  144.09  81.34  



Queensland Motorkhana Championship  17/06/2018
  Promoted by HSCCQ

F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction

G-Incorrect Garage DNF-Did Not Finish Sorted by Class
DNS-Did Not Start

 

NAME Class Cat CAR O/R Cl Arrow P Spear P Pine P Serpen P Rev spiro P Spiro P Big P Double P

No TOTAL Head  Head  Tree  tine  slalom Slalom Eyes Hat

Stewart Bell B 19 Mazda MX5 250.60 1 32.49  47.77  17.43  22.76  32.74  27.52  44.92  24.98  

Brett Davidson B 17 Mazda MX5 274.65 2 36.40  53.47  20.14  24.71  36.84  27.51  48.56  27.02  

Malcolm Spiden B 5 MG B GT 342.59 3 40.76  70.96  22.82  28.63  54.31  32.13  60.88  32.10  

David Sakko C 8 Mini Cooper S 313.11 1 36.41  76.61  20.41  27.80  42.42  27.73  53.21  28.52  

Mal White C 3 Mazda RX7 326.78 2 39.79  67.46  22.46  34.45  41.94  28.30  56.86 F1 30.53  

Richard Marken C 13 Peugeot 205 Gti 367.87 3 51.38  88.18  22.14  28.12  56.59 F1 26.53  55.21  34.74  

Tim White C 12 Mazda RX7 382.66 4 41.65  78.49  22.33  30.61  49.70  31.86 F1 89.83 WD 33.18  

Terry Scharf D 4 Skyline 295.43 1 43.24  55.72  20.45  26.85  36.88 F1 26.22  52.65  28.42  

Phillip Dalton D 2 Honda Civic 315.03 2 38.88  65.67  19.13  24.58  36.96  27.24  55.39  47.18 WD

Jonathon Young D 15 Honda Civic 348.34 3 43.41  84.76  23.39  29.10  49.44  32.07  56.76  29.41  

Sean McDonough D 11  Skyline 423.13 4 57.51  84.73 F1 23.19  42.75 WD 44.72  28.23  89.83 WD 47.18 WD

Charlotte McDonough D 16 J  L Skyline 729.83 5 60.38 WD 89.87 DNS 128.12  68.83  61.00 DNS 96.20  144.09  81.34  

Justin Doyle E 7 Lancer EVO  X 321.67 1 35.35  63.87  20.65  26.18  43.22  31.18  54.05  47.18 WD

Brandon Doyle E 18 Lancer EVO  X 372.56 2 36.98  89.87 WD 22.26  27.28  63.89  35.00 F2 56.31  30.98  

Brant Rayment F 9 BMC Spl 236.79 1 30.50  44.94  16.62  21.37  30.50  23.63  45.64  23.59  

Noel Caplet F 6 Paris Spl 241.17 2 30.19  45.34  16.86  22.06  32.55  23.63  45.36  25.18  

Scott Longton F 21 BMC Spl 258.11 3 34.25  53.08  17.68  21.71  34.76  24.67  47.00  24.97  

Dan Callan G 1 Mon Reve 277.00 1 43.08  50.21  18.76  30.70  34.12  23.79  46.92  29.43  

Keith Butcher G 20 Mon Reve 311.38 2 36.46   54.70  17.51  21.49  37.60  23.80  89.83 WD 25.00  

Alan Wheeley G 14 Beep Beep 366.92 3 32.40  89.33  17.76  24.62  40.28  25.53  89.83 DNS 47.18 DNS

Greg Alderding G 10 Batt Mobile 409.33 4 37.37  89.87 WD 20.75  25.39  56.70 F1 37.24  89.83 DNF 47.18 DNS



Queensland Motorkhana  Series Rd2 17/06/2018
  Promoted by HSCCQ

F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction

G-Incorrect Garage DNF-Did Not Finish Sorted by Handicap
DNS-Did Not Start

 

NAME Class Cat CAR H/CAP Pos Arrow P Spear P Pine P Serpen P Rev spiro P Spiro P Big P Double P

No TOTAL Head  Head  Tree  tine  slalom Slalom Eyes Hat

Stewart Bell B 19 Mazda MX5 215.52 1 32.49  47.77  17.43  22.76  32.74  27.52  44.92  24.98  

Brett Davidson B 17 Mazda MX5 236.20 2 36.40  53.47  20.14  24.71  36.84  27.51  48.56  27.02  

Brant Rayment F 9 BMC Spl 236.79 3 30.50  44.94  16.62  21.37  30.50  23.63  45.64  23.59  

Terry Scharf D 4 Skyline 237.34 4 43.24  55.72  20.45  26.85  36.88 F1 26.22  52.65  28.42  

Noel Caplet F 6 Paris Spl 241.17 5 30.19  45.34  16.86  22.06  32.55  23.63  45.36  25.18  

David Sakko C 8 Mini Cooper S 256.75 6 36.41  76.61  20.41  27.80  42.42  27.73  53.21  28.52  

Scott Longton F 21 BMC Spl 258.11 7 34.25  53.08  17.68  21.71  34.76  24.67  47.00  24.97  

Phillip Dalton D 2 Honda Civic 261.46 8 38.88  65.67  19.13  24.58  36.96  27.24  55.39  47.18 WD

Mal White C 3 Mazda RX7 268.86 9 39.79  67.46  22.46  34.45  41.94  28.30  56.86 F1 30.53  

Justin Doyle E 7 Lancer EVO  X 269.51 10 35.35  63.87  20.65  26.18  43.22  31.18  54.05  47.18 WD

Dan Callan G 1 Mon Reve 277.00 11 43.08  50.21  18.76  30.70  34.12  23.79  46.92  29.43  

Jonathon Young D 15 Honda Civic 278.67 12 43.41  84.76  23.39  29.10  49.44  32.07  56.76  29.41  

Malcolm Spiden B 5 MG B GT 294.63 13 40.76  70.96  22.82  28.63  54.31  32.13  60.88  32.10  

Richard Marken C 13 Peugeot 205 Gti 302.56 14 51.38  88.18  22.14  28.12  56.59 F1 26.53  55.21  34.74  

Keith Butcher G 20 Mon Reve 311.38 15 36.46   54.70  17.51  21.49  37.60  23.80  89.83 WD 25.00  

Brandon Doyle E 18 Lancer EVO  X 320.75 16 36.98  89.87 WD 22.26  27.28  63.89  35.00 F2 56.31  30.98  

Tim White C 12 Mazda RX7 330.85 17 41.65  78.49  22.33  30.61  49.70  31.86 F1 89.83 WD 33.18  

Alan Wheeley G 14 Beep Beep 366.92 18 32.40  89.33  17.76  24.62  40.28  25.53  89.83 DNS 47.18 DNS

Sean McDonough D 11  Skyline 375.46 19 57.51  84.73 F1 23.19  42.75 WD 44.72  28.23  89.83 WD 47.18 WD

Greg Alderding G 10 Batt Mobile 409.33 20 37.37  89.87 WD 20.75  25.39  56.70 F1 37.24  89.83 DNF 47.18 DNS

Charlotte McDonough D 16 J  L Skyline 626.12 21 60.38 WD 89.87 DNS 128.12  68.83  61.00 DNS 96.20  144.09  81.34  


